circumstances. 

CB-94-2021 - AN ACT CONCERNING THE ISSUANCE AND SALE OF GENERAL OBLIGATION AND 

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BONDS FOR THE PURPOSE OF AUTHORIZING AND EMPOWERING 

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY, MARYLAND TO ISSUE AND SELL AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED FIVE 

HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT MILLION ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($548,118,000) IN AGGREGATE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF GENERAL OBLIGATION AND 

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BONDS for the purpose of providing funds for financing in whole or 

in part costs of the planning, acquisition, construction, reconstruction, establishment, extension,